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Therm-O-Tote Insulated Tote Bag - Full Color

Farmers

SRR

Product #

Features

Specifications

Prices Include

parked

BG984-BG10

Constructed from sturdy multi-layered premium
quality non-woven polypropylene, the interior of
this bag has an insulating polyester fiber and
coated thermal film to keep food cold or hot for
hours! Combined weight of 238 GSM. Features
a zippered closure with dual reinforced 20"
carrying handles and plastic bottom insert.

1. Color Vista full color imprint on one side.

2. Imprint Color Options Available - Black, Light
Blue, Navy Blue, Royal Blue, Brown, Burgundy,
Gold, Green, Dark Green, Orange, Purple, Red,
Silver, Teal, White, Yellow

3. Item Colors Available - Black, Navy Blue,
Royal Blue, Brown, Grape, Hunter Green, Lime
Green, Khaki, Orange, Bright Pink, Red, Teal

Setup Charge - Free



Dimensions

Imprint Area

Product Price

Cost/Qu 150
antity

Coston $11.2
P

250

$9.2

Production Time Charges

Quantity
150-249
250-499
500-999
1000-2999
3000-4499
4500

Shipping Time Charges

Quantity
150-249
250-499
500-999
1000-2999

3000-4499

10 Days
Free
Free
Free
Free
Free

Free

4 Days

Free

Free

Free

Free

Free

Full Color Print

13'W x 10"depth x 15"H.

Front/Back: 5W X 10H Gusset: 6W x 8H

500 1000

$8.28 $7.86

7 Days
$77.36
$85.02
$117.39
$139.15
$234.00

$250

3000

$7

3 Days

$107.09
$139.20
$149.99
$260.00

$286.00

(8

5 Days
$97.40
$107.09
$139.20
$149.99
$260.00

$270

45000

$7.38



4500 Free $310

*All shipping and production charges are on NET
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