

Therm-O-Tote Insulated Tote Bag - Full Color



Product #	BG984-BG10
Features	Constructed from sturdy multi-layered premium quality non-woven polypropylene, the interior of this bag has an insulating polyester fiber and coated thermal film to keep food cold or hot for hours! Combined weight of 238 GSM. Features a zippered closure with dual reinforced 20" carrying handles and plastic bottom insert.
Specifications	1. Color Vista full color imprint on one side. 2. Imprint Color Options Available - Black, Light Blue, Navy Blue, Royal Blue, Brown, Burgundy, Gold, Green, Dark Green, Orange, Purple, Red, Silver, Teal, White, Yellow 3. Item Colors Available - Black, Navy Blue, Royal Blue, Brown, Grape, Hunter Green, Lime Green, Khaki, Orange, Bright Pink, Red, Teal
Prices Include	Setup Charge - Free

	Full Color Print
Dimensions	13'W x 10"depth x 15"H.
Imprint Area	Front/Back: 5W X 10H Gusset: 6W x 8H

Product Price

Cost/Qu antity	150	250	500	1000	3000	45000
Cost on P	\$11.2	\$9.2	\$8.28	\$7.86	\$7.78	\$7.38

Production Time Charges

Quantity	10 Days	7 Days	5 Days
150-249	Free	\$77.36	\$97.40
250-499	Free	\$85.02	\$107.09
500-999	Free	\$117.39	\$139.20
1000-2999	Free	\$139.15	\$149.99
3000-4499	Free	\$234.00	\$260.00
4500	Free	\$250	\$270

Shipping Time Charges

Quantity	4 Days	3 Days
150-249	Free	\$107.09
250-499	Free	\$139.20
500-999	Free	\$149.99
1000-2999	Free	\$260.00
3000-4499	Free	\$286.00

4500 Free \$310	4500
-----------------	------

^{**}All shipping and production charges are on NET